EPT3100 PRESSURE SENSOR
Eurosensor  +44 (0) 1327 351004  |  sales@variohm.com  |  variohm.com A Variohm Group Company
EPT3100 Pressure Sensor 10/24
 Pressure range up to 2000 bar
 High strength, rugged stainless steel
design
 Competitively priced
The EPT3100 is a high quality all stainless steel pressure

I2C V+ V- SCL SDA
Wiring
Ordering Information
The following models are typically available from stock:
EPT3100-A-00600-B-2-F EPT3100-C-01000-B-5-A EPT3100-H-01000-B-5-A EPT3100-M10x1-01000-B-5-A
EPT3100-A-00600-B-4-F EPT3100-C-01000-B-5-C EPT3100-H-01000-B-5-C EPT3100-M10x1-10000-B-5-A
EPT3100-A-01000-B-1-F EPT3100-C-01700-B-5-C EPT3100-H-01600-B-5-C EPT3100-M10x1-16000-B-5-A
EPT3100-A-01000-B-2-F EPT3100-C-(-1/+4bar)-B-5-C EPT3100-H-06000-B-4-A
EPT3100-A-02500-B-2-F EPT3100-C-(-1…7bar)-B-5-C EPT3100-H-10000-B-5-A
EPT3100-A-10000-B-2-F EPT3100-C-100PSI-B-5-C EPT3100-H-16000-B-4-A
EPT3100-A-16000-B-1-D EPT3100-C-500PSI-B-5-C EPT3100-H-16000-B-5-A
EPT3100-A-25000-B-2-F EPT3100-C-2000PSI-B-5-C EPT3100-H-2400 PSI-B-3-A
EPT3100-A-40000-B-2-F (Range 0 to 2400PSI)
EPT3100 PRESSURE SENSOR
Eurosensor  +44 (0) 1327 351004  |  sales@variohm.com  |  variohm.com A Variohm Group Company
EPT3100 Pressure Sensor 10/24
Ordering information
Sample Code    EPT3100  -       A       -       01000       -        B       -         4          -        A